
 
 

Wollumbin High School Uniform Order Form 2019 
whs.uniforms@hotmail.com 

Phone : 02 66725121 
 

Parent Name  
Student Name & Year  (2019)  

Parent E-mail  

Parent phone  

Order Date                                                          

  
3xs 

 
2xs 

 
XS 

 
S 

 
M 

 
L 

 
XL 

 
2XL 

 
3XL 

 
4XL 

 
COST 

 
TOTAL 

JUNIOR/UNISEX  
Black shorts               

     
 

      
25.00 

 

SENIOR /BOYS 
 White shirt                             

           
30.00 

 

GIRLS 
Charcoal long pants                             

           
45.00 

 

  
6 

 
8 

 
10 

 
12 

 
14 

 
16 

 
18 

 
20 

 
22 

 
24 

 
 

 
 

SENIOR/ GIRLS 
 Tartan skirt                             

           
55.00 

 

SENIOR /GIRLS 
white blouse                          

           
30.00 

 

JUNIOR/ GIRLS  
Charcoal skirt                            

           
55.00 

 

JUNIOR/UNISEX  
Green polo shirt                                                 

           
35.00 

 

UNISEX boys/girls 

Grey Zipper Jacket                         

           
58.00 

 

 
 
 

 
67 
cm 

 
72 
cm 

 
77 
cm 

 
82 
cm 

 
87 
cm 

 
92 
cm 

 
97 
cm 

 
102 
cm 

 
107 
cm 

 
112 
cm 

  

UNISEX boys/girls 

Charcoal long trousers                 

           
45.00 

 

SENIOR/UNISEX  
Charcoal shorts         

           
45.00 

 

                          
                                           GRAND TOTAL    
 

           CASH and EFTPOS facilities are available at P&C canteen only  
            NOT at school admin office. No layby. Cheques not accepted.  
 

   ALL ORDERS MUST BE PAID IN FULL WHEN ORDER IS COLLECTED 
THE FOLLOWING THURSDAY/FRIDAY 

Exchange Policy / No Refunds. 

*All school uniforms MUST be returned in original packaging and condition (not washed or worn). 

*All exchanges will only be accepted up to 14 days from date of purchase. 

*Original sales receipt required as proof of purchase for all exchanges 

If these conditions are NOT met, the item cannot be returned and NO exchange will be given. 

Prices are effective from 13/11/2018. All prices are subject to change without notice. 


