## Wollumbin High School Uniform Order Form 2019 whs.uniforms@hotmail.com Phone: 02 66725121



Parent Name	
Student Name & Year (2019)	
Parent E-mail	
Parent phone	
Order Date	

	3xs	2xs	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	COST	TOTAL
JUNIOR/UNISEX												
Black shorts											25.00	
SENIOR /BOYS												
White shirt											30.00	
GIRLS												
Charcoal long pants											45.00	
	6	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22	24		
SENIOR/ GIRLS											== 00	
Tartan skirt											55.00	
SENIOR /GIRLS												
white blouse											30.00	
JUNIOR/ GIRLS												
Charcoal skirt											55.00	
JUNIOR/UNISEX												
Green polo shirt											35.00	
UNISEX boys/girls												
Grey Zipper Jacket											58.00	
	67	72	77	82	87	92	97	102	107	112		
HANGEN	cm	cm	cm	cm	cm	cm	cm	cm	cm	cm		
UNISEX boys/girls											45.00	
Charcoal long trousers												
SENIOR/UNISEX											45.00	
Charcoal shorts											43.00	

GRAND TOTAL	
-------------	--

CASH and EFTPOS facilities are available at P&C canteen only <u>NOT</u> at school admin office. No layby. Cheques not accepted.

## ALL ORDERS MUST BE PAID IN FULL WHEN ORDER IS COLLECTED THE FOLLOWING THURSDAY/FRIDAY

Exchange Policy / No Refunds.

If these conditions are NOT met, the item cannot be returned and NO exchange will be given.

Prices are effective from 13/11/2018. All prices are subject to change without notice.

<sup>\*</sup>All school uniforms MUST be returned in original packaging and condition (not washed or worn).

<sup>\*</sup>All exchanges will only be accepted up to 14 days from date of purchase.

<sup>\*</sup>Original sales receipt required as proof of purchase for all exchanges